il

VELL LOG BURE.LU - K.NSa5

-

2527/

GTOLOGICAL SOCIZTY

UNION NaTIONaL BaNK BLDG,WICHITA,K“NS“S

location NWe SE

Sec. 26 Te 15 RV

casing Record. Countye Russells
lQ“ 2105 TFarme. Raty Rude Woe 1 r= :
go" 35 8" 2741 Companye prairie 041 ond Gos Coe :
15k 65/8" 5218 Conbre
12" 835 53/16" 5321 Comme 12e20-30 Compe 2=3=31 G
Totol Depthe 8546 Shot Ouorts Between, -
porrespondence Regarding This Well Sho :1d4 Be Referred To. :
Elevation. 1

¥ipures Indicate Bottom of Formeticnse

Date Lssued.

HuZ=3la

Formation
soil

lime

81 ate

ved rock
gliate

red rock
sond

siote pink
slate blue
sle.te pink
alnte blue
gsand

sloto pink
s1ohe white
siate pink 2BW 775
gyp and lime shells
slate pink
slabte blue
s1abe pink
gloke blue
slate

lime

sloto

lime

siate lime
red bed
line
slate
Lime
SLOE0

HFW

HFW

shells

pink

rod bed

1ime

alate

Lime

red rock

line

red rock

lime

FEL A

rod rock

gand

lime

alate

slibe lime shells
1ime
alote
slote and shells
lime

Depth
10
35
190
205
215
230
250
280
318
335
445
4065
£00
525
830
865
1045
1095
1135
1265
1510
1540
15656
1580
1815
1625
1665
1675
1725
1740
1820
1830
1880
1390
1910
1920
1930
1955
1960
1980
19856
2000
2010
2060
2030
2060
2080
2095
2120
2135
2220
2455
2470
2515
2540

25560

Initial Productions
400 bb 15, s

Formation
slote and shells
slate
lime
slote
line
slate
lime
slate £BW 2930
lime
red rock
slate
1lime
S,0e ond 5BW 314060
slate
lime
slate
1ime broken
line
slate
lime
red rock
1ime
8411 lime
TeDe

Deptite
261
2 656
2720
2730
2880
2900
2980
2990
3008
3010
84
3250

3260
3265
3275
3295
3308
3310
3313
3318
3326
3546

YR A
2 A

) 0N L



